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No Orders

MSC VANDYA

MAERSK EDIRNE

EVER FAST

EVER LAMBENT

EVER LADEN

CMA CGM LAPEROUSE

CMA CGM HOPE

PRESIDENT TRUMAN

ONE MANHATTAN

OOCL BANGKOK

COSCO SHIPPING AZALEA

MSC LISA

CSCL SUMMER

COSCO TAICANG

X-PRESS MEKONG

WAN HAI 613

MATSON OAHU

HYUNDAI NEPTUNE

MAERSK EDINBURGH

MAERSK ALFIRK

MSC CLORINDA

YM TOTALITY

REN JIAN 9

MOL CELEBRATION

ONE THESEUS

NYK LAURA

NYK ROMULUS

JPO LIBRA

GEORGE WASHINGTON BRIDG
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En Route

05/02/2022 14:30

05/10/2022 10:56

05/16/2022 01:14

05/16/2022 23:48

05/18/2022 09:12

05/12/2022 13:36

05/13/2022 01:20

05/25/2022 12:40

05/18/2022 21:45

05/22/2022 01:05

05/23/2022 20:42

05/15/2022 04:05

05/19/2022 00:51

05/11/2022 18:16

05/21/2022 17:50

05/25/2022 03:06

05/23/2022 17:25

04/28/2022 18:12

05/06/2022 05:00

05/08/2022 23:03

05/13/2022 06:32

05/13/2022 13:37

05/20/2022 15:26

05/22/2022 21:45

05/13/2022 12:30

05/17/2022 02:10

05/19/2022 17:01

05/11/2022 06:18

05/12/2022 10:48
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Company Vessel Type Status** ETA/ATA New Back Cut Total
Wrkd

To Date
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Vessels* Gangs
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CONTAINER VESSEL ACTIVITY

Backlog
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43 48 5 86 505 461

No Orders MSC WASHINGTON

MSC DEILA

MSC LIVORNO

CAP JERVIS

GH CURIE

MSC ARIANE

HYUNDAI EARTH

GERNER MAERSK

YM UNIFORMITY

CSCL SOUTH CHINA SEA

YM TROPHY

CMA CGM LIBERTY

CMA CGM T. ROOSEVELT

MSC VIRGO

AS SERAFINA

EVER LUCID

MSC CAMILLE
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En Route
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En Route
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En Route

05/12/2022 23:06

05/13/2022 02:56

05/14/2022 00:48
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05/15/2022 09:18

05/16/2022 10:27

05/17/2022 11:12
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05/21/2022 06:06
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05/21/2022 20:46
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Company Vessel Type Status** ETA/ATA New Back Cut Total
Wrkd

To Date
To

Finish

Vessels Gangs

Total Gangs

** "NMP" indicates No Manpower; "Idle/Cn" indicates vessel not working due to cancelled order.*Vessel summary fields are calculated as follows:
1. "Working" includes "Shorted".
2. "In Port" = "Working" + "No Manpower" + "Idle".
3. ""Anchor" is not included "In Port".
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METRO

MTC SC

PST

PTSC

SSA

No Orders

No Orders
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AGIA TRIADA

UNI SUNSHINE

LEON

MORNING COMPOSER

JOSCO HUIZHOU

SDTR CELESTE

ST. DAVID

STAR LAMBADA

GO QUEST

CAPE INSCRIPTION

NEW FIRST

BBG GUILIN
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DERBY
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05/17/2022 23:40

05/20/2022 09:15

05/24/2022 06:33

05/25/2022 15:05

05/16/2022 09:31

03/10/2022 20:30

05/21/2022 16:38
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05/12/2022 19:17

05/16/2022 04:50

05/18/2022 06:11
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05/06/2022 15:30

05/16/2022 11:15

05/24/2022 21:30

05/25/2022 08:55

05/25/2022 12:20

05/26/2022 01:30

05/26/2022 03:00

05/26/2022 06:30
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Company Vessel Type Status** ETA/ATA New Back Cut Total
Wrkd

To Date
To

Finish

Vessels* Gangs

Vessels Gangs

Total Gangs

NON-CONTAINER VESSEL ACTIVITY

** "NMP" indicates No Manpower; "Idle/Cn" indicates vessel not working due to cancelled order.*Vessel summary fields are calculated as follows:
1. "Working" includes "Shorted".
2. "In Port" = "Working" + "No Manpower" + "Idle".
3. ""Anchor" is not included "In Port".

Backlog
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All Jobs Filled

Jobs Ordered

Jobs Dispatched

Class A Checked In

Class B Checked In

Dispatch Completed

Jobs Sent to Casual Hall

Flex Jobs Arrived

Total No. of Flex Jobs

Flex Dispatch Completed

Clerk Jobs Arrived

No. of Key Clerk Jobs

No. of Basic Clerk Jobs

No. of Key Clerk Jobs Filled at L13

Key Dispatch Completed

Total Key Jobs Sent to Casual Hall

Total Basic Jobs Sent to Casual Hall

No. of Basic Clerk Jobs Filled

Basic Clerk Dispatch Completed

No. of Key Clerk Jobs Filled

Key Clerk Dispatch Completed

No. of L/S Jobs Filled 

L/S Dispatch Completed

Casual Dispatch Start No.

Casual Dispatch End No.

Casual Hall Cycled

Casuals Left in Hall

Y

1077

1013

713

426

17:03

345

16:27

117

17:01

16:27

99

2

64

17:22

35

2

2

17:37

35

17:34

345

17:16

NZ4981

NI4973

N

75

CY

Crane

Jitney

Total Clerk

Total Longshore

Total Walking Boss

126

74

15

119

863

15

88

50

16

180

1097

94

95

315

11
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4
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5
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7
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45

84

7

3

New

76

42

8
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6
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0

1

0

4

0

0

95

0

0

5

0

0

Cut
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133

22

190

232

17

24

17

158

254

21

1498

727

168

154

20

7

TotalCategory/Board Type

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Longshore Hall Jobs

Extra Clerk Jobs

Casual Hall Jobs

DISPATCH ACTUALS LABOR ORDER SUMMARY


